Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rangliste: 2022

discipline gender ageclass category

Fioretto Men's U13 Individual

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints

2010 - 2011 Normal LicNation-only last result

T1 27.08.2022 Greifswald  Baltic Cup u13
T2 26.11.2022 Schkeuditz  S&chsisches Wichtel Cup u13
T3 11.02.2023 Halle Internationaler Konig-Pokal u13
T4 25.02.2023 Schwerin Cup Peterménnchen - International Competition U13
T5 01.04.2023 Schkeuditz  Tournament of the Airport uis
T6 10.06.2023 Winsen Luhe German Championships u13

rank points initial name

nation clubs

calculated-on
10.06.2023. 16:21
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T57T6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

37
28
9

o oo

0

O OO0 oo

NETZBAND Felix GER

ERTL Marvin GER
SIMONI Vincent GER
LUTGE Hennes GER
BARTELS Jannik GER

LORENZ Friedrich GER
SINNER Christofer GER

all-assigned-competitions

MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin
MV FC Greifswald
MV FC Greifswald

2010129 6 6 (2)4
2010 595 4 5
20115 4

2010 3 3

20116

20116

20115

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Maik Schulz - sportwart@fechten-mv.de

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Baltic Cup Greifswald GER 27.08.2022 28.08.2022 U13 1 LVQ
2 Séachsisches Wichtel-Turnier Schkeuditz GER 26.11.2022 26.11.2022 U13 1 LVQ
3 Internationaler Kénig-Pokal Halle GER 11.02.2023 12.02.2023 U13 1 LVQ
4 Eﬁ]taelgma”mhe” - Pokalturnier - g verin  GER  25.02.2023 25.02.2023 U13 1 LVQ
5 Schkeuditzer Flughafenturnier ~ Schkeuditz GER 01.04.2023 02.04.2023 U15 1 LVQ
6 Deutsche Meisterschaft \(\SL‘ZE” GER 10.06.2023 11.06.2023 U13 1 LVQ



